AF Self-contained Flake Ice

Flake ice for drinks, food display, laboratory and medical,
food production, fish transport - the Scotsman range has a

model to fit every application.

AF 80

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:
Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 535 x D 626 x

H 813 (legs + 120)
70 Kg

25 Kg

50 Kg

64 Litres (AS) @15°C
384 Litres (WS) @15°C
7.5 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

AP3S

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:
Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 592 x D 622 x

H 1006 (legs + 120)
105 Kg

30 Kg

66 Kg

75 Litres (AS) @21°C
590 Litres (WS) @21°C
11 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

AP3S

AF 206

Dimensions (mm):
Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:
Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 950 x D 605 x H 795 (legs + 120)

120 Kg
40 Kg
66 Kg

91 litres (AS) @21°c
715 Litres (WS) @21°c

14 kwh
13 Amps
230/50/1*
HF20-S

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 950 x D 605 x

H 1006 (legs + 120)
150 Kg

60 Kg

75 Kg

120 Litres (AS) @21°C
1824 Litres (WS) @21°C
15.5 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

HF40-S

W 950 x D 605 x

H 1006 (legs + 120)
200 Kg

60 Kg

77 Kg

156 Litres (AS) @21°C
2386 Litres (WS) @21°C
18.2 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

HF40-S
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Air Cooled (AS) Water Cooled (WS) *Other voltages available, please call to discuss

19



20

EF Self-Contained Flake Ice

All the features of the AF series with the advantage to
discharge waste up to 1.7 metres above base or up to
15 metres distant.

e Fits almost anywhere
¢ No expensive plumbing costs

e Connects to standard drain

¢ |nstalled in minutes
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Air Cooled (AS) Water Cooled (WS) *Other voltages available, please call to discuss

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 592 x D 622 x
H 1006 (legs + 120)

105 Kg

30 Kg

66 Kg

75 Litres (AS) @21°C
590 Litres (WS) @21°C
11 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

AP3S

W 950 x D 605 x

H 1006 (legs + 120)
150 Kg

60 Kg

75Kg

120 Litres (AS) @21°C
1824 Litres (WS) @21°C

15.3 kwh
13 Amps
230/50/1*
HF40-S

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

Dimensions (mm):

Max. production/24hrs:
Bin capacity:

Weight:

Water consumption:

Electricity consumption:
Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Recommended Water Filter:

W 950 x D 605 x
H 795 (legs + 120)

120 Kg

40 Kg

66 Kg

91 Litres (AS) @21°C
715 Litres (WS) @21°C
14 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

HF20-S

W 950 x D 605 x

H 1006 (legs + 120)
200 Kg

60 Kg

77 Kg

156 Litres (AS) @21°C
2386 Litres (WS) @21°C

18.2 kwh
13 Amps
230/50/1*
HF40-S



