

AF Self-contained Flake Ice

Flake ice for drinks, food display, laboratory and medical, food production, fish transport - the Scotsman range has a model to fit every application.



Circuit rating:

Voltage:

Electricity consumption:

Recommended Water Filter:

Dimensions (mm):	W 535 x D 626 x H 813 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	70 Kg
Bin capacity:	25 Kg
Weight:	50 Kg
Water consumption:	64 Litres (AS) @15°C

384 Litres (WS) @15°C

7.5 kwh

13 Amps

230/50/1*

AP3S



Dimensions (mm):	W 592 x D 622 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	105 Kg
Bin capacity:	30 Kg
Weight:	66 Kg
Water consumption:	75 Litres (AS) @21°C 590 Litres (WS) @21°C
Electricity consumption:	11 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	AP3S

AF 124



Dimensions (mm):	W 950 x D 605 x H 795 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	120 Kg
Bin capacity:	40 Kg
Weight:	66 Kg
Water consumption:	91 litres (AS) @21°c
	715 Litres (WS) @21°c
Electricity consumption:	14 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	HF20-S

AF 156



W 950 x D 605 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
150 Kg
60 Kg
75 Kg
120 Litres (AS) @21°C 1824 Litres (WS) @21°C
15.5 kwh
13 Amps
230/50/1*
HF40-S

Features











AF 206



Dimensions (mm):	W 950 x D 605 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	200 Kg
Bin capacity:	60 Kg
Weight:	77 Kg
Water consumption:	156 Litres (AS) @21°C
	2386 Litres (WS) @21°C
Electricity consumption:	18.2 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	HF40-S

19



EF Self-Contained Flake Ice

All the features of the AF series with the advantage to discharge waste up to 1.7 metres above base or up to 15 metres distant.

- Fits almost anywhere
- No expensive plumbing costs
- Connects to standard drain
- Installed in minutes



Air Cooled (AS) Water Cooled (WS) *Other voltages available, please call to discuss



Dimensions (mm):	W 592 x D 622 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	105 Kg
Bin capacity:	30 Kg
Weight:	66 Kg
Water consumption:	75 Litres (AS) @21°C 590 Litres (WS) @21°C
Electricity consumption:	11 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	AP3S



Dimensions (mm):	W 950 x D 605 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	150 Kg
Bin capacity:	60 Kg
Weight:	75 Kg
Water consumption:	120 Litres (AS) @21°C 1824 Litres (WS) @21°C
Electricity consumption:	15.3 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	HF40-S

EF 124



W 950 x D 605 x H 795 (legs + 120)
120 Kg
40 Kg
66 Kg
91 Litres (AS) @21°C 715 Litres (WS) @21°C
14 kwh
13 Amps
230/50/1*
HF20-S



Dimensions (mm):	W 950 x D 605 x H 1006 (legs + 120)
Max. production/24hrs:	200 Kg
Bin capacity:	60 Kg
Weight:	77 Kg
Water consumption:	156 Litres (AS) @21°C 2386 Litres (WS) @21°C
Electricity consumption:	18.2 kwh
Circuit rating:	13 Amps
Voltage:	230/50/1*
Recommended Water Filter:	HF40-S